ADDING AND SUBTRACTING UP TO 100 WITHOUT CARRYING (V-5)

ADDING AND SUBTRACTING 0 THROUGH 100

Name:

Time:

Score:

J_

361)

5)

— )
362)

1

+ 1
363)

5

- 2
364)

2

+ 6
365)

§

— 4
366)

4

+ 3

Mathematics: Mixed - Level 3 - Vertical - Set 5

32

367)

368)

369)

370)

371)

372)

© workulum.com


https://www.workulum.com

